Ve

Rang
165

335
127
215

269
262
288
373
233
44

318
363
362
336
270
184
315
291
290
292
314
272

125

Dossard

376
410
328

286
254

306
308

11

10

264
215
371
304
255
257
258
173
13

297
183

dimanche 8 juin 2014
Classement alphabétique

Nom
Allegre
Amani
Andrilla
Arsac
Badel
Barak
Barrou
Bathie
Bayard
Beal
Bellanca
Benier
Berard
Berard
Bergeron
Bergeron
Berne
Berthet
Berthollet
Berthollet
Berthollet
Berthon
Beyssac
Billard

Biolay

Prenom
Jerome
Rabah
William
Gregory
Pierre
Denis
Jean-Luc
Roger-Vincent
Pierre

Cyril
Jérémie
Sebastien
Yanis

Ivan
Brigitte
Noel
Christian
Andre
Jean-Pierre
Thomas
Baptiste
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Louis
Fabrice

Michel

Temps

00:48:03
01:16:11
00:44:56
00:52:46
00:32:00
01:00:44
01:00:15
01:03:42
02:47:32
00:56:07
00:37:32
01:09:47
01:42:41
01:42:37
01:17:36
01:00:52
00:49:48
01:08:54
01:04:25
01:04:15
01:04:27
01:08:42
01:00:58
00:33:29
00:44:47



145
181
326
113
322
260
230
109
197
124
59

39

249
36

222
134
65

163
343
344
356
143
88

111
92

115
180
77

258
26

203
68

259
55

139
234
224
212
200

14
179
281
271
15
16
224
309
17
18
234
218
19
351
214
362
363
266
21
20
22
256
202
204
203
74
156
336
377
23
216
24
402
344
240
225
25
26
27
361

Bishop
Blachon
Blanc
Boffet
Bonhomme
Bonnet
Bonnier
Borne
Bouchet
Bouchet
Boue Mathou
Boulesteix
Boulhol
Bounat
Bourg
Bourgier
Bourgier
Brignolat
Brouillet
Brouillet
Bruchet
Brunon
Bruyere
Bruyere
Bruyere
Brzezicki
Brzezicki
Carteron
Celle

Cervantes

Ceyte-De-Pamejo

Chabanel
Chabannes
Chabannes
Chabrier
Chaintreui
Chalayer
Chambert
Chamblas

Changeat

Christopher
Joel
Veronique
Stephane
Baptiste
Nicole
Jean-Paul
Pascal
David
Julien
Antoine
Francois
Francois
Robert
Thierry
Bruno
Jeremy
Jean-Luc
Ethan

Eric
Jean-Claude
Andre
Alexis
Francois
Yannick
Franck
Marie-Andrée
Robin
Rene
Nicolas
Ludovic
Loic

Kim

Lionel
Stéphane
Yves

Guy
Christian
Luc

Bruno

00:46:37
00:49:40
01:12:11
00:43:54
01:10:40
01:00:07
00:55:46
00:43:38
00:50:48
00:44:39
00:38:45
00:37:09
00:58:42
00:36:52
00:54:31
00:45:25
00:39:26
00:47:48
01:20:16
01:20:18
01:33:28
00:46:19
00:41:51
00:43:51
00:42:30
00:44:04
00:49:35
00:41:00
00:59:49
00:35:49
00:51:41
00:39:58
00:59:53
00:38:15
00:45:59
00:56:10
00:55:04
00:52:14
00:51:21
00:32:31



236
311
366
352
232
359
135
142
239
320
358
265
133
77

333
231
171
160
271
310
218
106
203
303
112
115
223
53

120
52

101
323
182
183
75

209
372
193
48

268

172
252
293
294
227
230
223
273
28
268
229
29
194
310
283
30
373
32
33
34
35
405
191
190
323
322
228
349
364
412
36
37
38
263
39
40
303
167
42
43

Chanut
Chapelon
Chapelon
Chapelon
Chaperon
Chapron
Chapuis
Chapuy
Charlat
Charly
Charrel
Charroin
Chatelard
Chaudier
Chaudier
Chaudier
Chazalon
Chenel
Cherrier
Cheynet
Cheynet
Chillet
Chimchidian
Chimchidian
Chirat
Chirat
Collard
Colombet
Combe
Corand
Cordonnier
Cordonnier
Cornillion
Cornillon
Cortiade
Cortiade
Coudert
Courbon
Couriol

Court

Henri
Jerome
Yves
Ludovic
Rene
Pierre
Marius Roger
Cyril
Fabrice
Aimée
Yannick
Nicolas
Patrick
Didier
Bernard
Jean
Thomas
Quentin
Francois
Corinne
Pascal
Christian
Jean-Antoine
Christian
Jean
Pascal
Dominique
Pascal
Jeremy
Emilien
Etienne
Guillaume
Guillaume
Christian
Romain
Antoine
Christian
Gerard
Grégoire

Jean Baptiste

00:56:19
01:08:11
01:52:44
01:25:43
00:55:53
01:38:53
00:45:27
00:46:07
00:57:05
01:10:33
01:38:52
01:00:30
00:45:21
00:41:00
01:15:30
00:55:49
00:48:35
00:47:23
01:00:55
01:08:09
00:53:28
00:43:24
00:51:41
01:06:27
00:43:53
00:44:04
00:55:01
00:38:09
00:44:23
00:38:08
00:43:16
01:10:52
00:49:41
00:49:43
00:40:41
00:52:07
02:47:31
00:50:35
00:37:51
01:00:34



293
275
324
131
307
340
299
191
273
26

289
325
316
312
278
341
104
294
216
76

32

45

159
85

210
114
119
156
227
213
140
238
10

98

64

129
82

54

122
304

181
44
244
200
45
46
47
290
233
161
48
49
50
251
51
305
187
52
53
217
54
198
207
221
175
298
55
162
176
335
56
318
301
57
291
365
316
58
188
180

Coutelier
Couzon
Cramoisy
Crapanne
Criticos
Damany
Daniere
Darget-Lacoste
Dasilva
David
Deceneux
Decombe
Delobre
Delord
Deloy
Demare
Demarre
Derail
Deschamps
Digonnet
Diliberto
Docquois
Donnat
Dorel
Douce
Dousson
Drevet
Dubesset
Dubien
Dufournel
Dumas
Dupont
Dupouy
Durand
Durr
Durupt
Exbrayat
Eyraud
Fanget

Fanti

Erick

Jean
Arnaud
Sylvain
Emmanuel
Patrick
Pascal
Valérie
Jean
Gerard
Xavier
Christian
Matthieu
Christian
Joseph
Yves
Jean-Paul
Veronique
Dominique
Eric

Hugo
Franck
Alexandre
Jean Claude
Yannick
Aurelien
Pierre
Daniel
Jacques
Denis
Frederic
Jean-Marc
Jerome
Emmanuel
Bertrand
Anne-Laure
Didier
Cyril

Rene

Mario

01:04:36
01:01:28
01:11:20
00:45:04
01:07:32
01:18:24
01:05:13
00:50:16
01:01:26
00:35:49
01:03:46
01:11:41
01:09:03
01:08:12
01:02:27
01:18:28
00:43:20
01:04:38
00:53:03
00:40:55
00:35:59
00:37:36
00:47:19
00:41:43
00:52:09
00:43:58
00:44:22
00:47:18
00:55:30
00:52:15
00:46:00
00:56:59
00:33:33
00:43:05
00:39:24
00:45:02
00:41:31
00:38:10
00:44:28
01:06:36



80
28
102
41
40
31
225
61
13
25

107
130
148
151
70

29

177
155
287
17

16

302
349
351
365

109
284
81

63

331
296
313
353
38

354
170
138

329
331
232
300
186
333
195
60
325
367
197
342
272
343
345
279
62
63
238
171
327
64
65
378
330
66
185
184
67
278
280
68
69
71
72
73
178
70
75
211

Faugeron
Faugeron
Faure
Fayolle
Fayon
Fernandes
Fernandes
Ferret
Ferrier
Filippi
Fougerouse
Fournel
Fournel
Fournel
Fournel
Fournier
Freau
Frecenon
Gabriel Regis
Gadiollet
Gagnaire
Gagnaire
Galland
Gallien
Garadayan
Garde
Garnier
Garnier
Gayard
Geniller
Geniller
Gerenton
Gerey
Gery

Gery

Gery

Gery

Gery
Gibert

Gignoux

Raphael
Guillaume
Didier
Jean-Michel
Marcel
Antoine
Franciso
Valentin
Yannick
Hugo
Luc
Timothe
Michel
Pascal
Nicolas
Gerard
Denis
Frederic
Frangois
Richard
Patrice
Thibault
Claude
Gerald
Mathieu
Frana§Ois
Romain
Valentin
Roger
Christian
Lilian
Pierre
Marcel
Bruno
Germain
Damien
Mathias
Louis
Daniel

Roland

00:41:18
00:35:55
00:43:18
00:37:11
00:37:10
00:35:58
00:55:16
00:38:56
00:34:25
00:35:37
00:33:01
00:43:29
00:45:03
00:46:52
00:46:58
00:40:04
00:35:56
00:48:52
00:47:13
01:03:37
00:35:10
00:35:05
01:06:17
01:23:09
01:25:24
01:45:05
00:31:49
00:31:44
00:43:38
01:03:10
00:41:24
00:39:18
01:14:58
01:05:03
01:08:29
01:26:35
00:37:02
01:27:40
00:48:31
00:45:52



252
263
179
298
167
273
240
97

118
15

83

277
328
47

228
105
317
347
283
66

337
12

166
210
137
192
154
79

279
208
127
172
342
319
22

198
229
149
220
35

287
237
76

375
326
415
407
245
246
311
348
269
165
312
78

220
259
413
79

80

81

241
82

212
83

409
408
170
366
84

86

85

253
213
352
341
340
337
193
353

Gilbertas
Girard
Girard
Girard
Giraud

Giry
Goimier
Gouy
Gouy

Grail

Graille
Grand
Granger
Grangier
Grataloup
Gratas
Gravelet
Grivot
Grollemund
Guerin
Guettard
Guichard
Guignand
Guinamand
Guinard
Haudebourg
Haudebourg
Heyraud
Hoste
Houzet
Houzet
Houzet
Jacquis
Javel

Jelen

Jolis

Jolis
Joubert
Just

Kabache

Antoine
Guy
Aurélien
Frederic
Barbara
Laurent
Sylvain
Christian
Patrick
Nicolas
Romain
Jerome
Eugene
Patrice
Thierry
Albert
David
Erwan
Pierre
Guy
Aurd®©Lien
Sebastien
Thibault
Fabienne
Joel
Florian
Denis
Guy
Nicolas
Pascal
Thomas
Laurence
Nicolas
Michel
Pierrick
Laurine
Florent
Frank
Robert
Wilfrid

00:59:13
01:00:23
00:49:10
01:05:11
00:48:12
01:01:26
00:57:20
00:43:01
00:44:16
00:34:28
00:41:37
01:02:16
01:14:14
00:37:41
00:55:36
00:43:21
01:09:18
01:22:38
01:03:04
00:39:34
01:17:47
00:34:18
00:48:10
00:52:09
00:45:31
00:50:18
00:47:08
00:41:14
01:02:32
00:52:06
00:44:56
00:48:36
01:19:31
01:09:55
00:35:35
00:51:01
00:55:43
00:46:54
00:54:21
00:36:15



201
123
169
264
84

96

286
265
14

327
190

348
91
357
194
178
93
161
161
248
56
72
254
121
306
21
51
295
11
199
94
305
281
280
371
141
338
339
87

160
289
87
205
206
88
360
359
334
90
89
158
320
275
91
92
93
95
94
96
222
196
97
98
99
414
100
411
101
102
103
104
107
106
105
108
261
403
404
109

Karban
Lallemand
Laroche
Laurenson
Laurenson
Legat
Lemaire
Lemaire
Lemercier
Linossier
Linossier
Liponne
Lopez
Lyon
Lyonnet
Machon
Maes
Maillard
Maillard
Maillard
Mainsel
Maleysson
Manach
Marcon
Marquis
Martin
Massacrier
Masson
Mazet
Meseray
Mesnard
Meunier
Mialon
Mialon
Mialon
Michel
Mistretta
Moine
Moine

Moinier

Raphael
Marc
Hugo
Jean-Luc
Alex
Julien
Cécile
Perrine
Mickael
Stephanie
Gerard
Julien
Thibault
Pierre-Antoine
Monique
Pierre
Serge
Daniel
Pierre
Damien
Laurent
Serge
Kenan
Alain
Jean-Franag&Ois
Jeanpierre
Clément
Greg
Robert
Frederic
Victor

Jean-Yves

Pierre Emmanuel

Claire
Elie

Jean Paul
Maxime
Gael
Jonas

Marc

00:51:24
00:44:33
00:48:26
01:00:24
00:41:38
00:42:58
01:03:25
01:00:30
00:34:26
01:12:24
00:50:15
00:30:03
01:23:05
00:42:11
01:35:21
00:50:39
00:48:53
00:42:34
00:47:25
00:47:25
00:58:41
00:38:29
00:40:11
00:59:24
00:44:26
01:07:06
00:35:32
00:38:00
01:04:51
00:33:46
00:51:19
00:42:35
01:06:52
01:02:49
01:02:48
02:24:03
00:46:05
01:18:13
01:18:14
00:41:50



297
261
85

46

115
237
217
187
152
126
368
67

301
207
146
74

256
50

33
247
176
221
242
43

156
156
150
62

246
202
153
71

42

99

163
255
253
285
332

247
163
243
338
339
112
111
164
315
113
260
284
174
114
277
115
117
249
370
118
119
120
235
265
121
123
122
124
321
125
354
169
126
276
292
127
270
210
379
128

Momein
Momot
Moncelon
Montagne
Montagne
Morel
Morel
Moulin
Natale
Neyret
Nugere
Oueslati
Paire
Patin
Patouillard
Pautre
Penot
Perrin
Peyron
Philippe
Piat
Piegay
Pinatel
Plotton
Point
Porte
Porte
Poyet
Pradier
Preher
Priere
Prieto
Provot
Pupier
Rabut
Ramirez
Ranchon
Ravel
Rayet

Reault

Andre
Jean Michel
Olivier
Mathieu
Denis
Robert
Michel
Frederic
Robert
Laurent
Myriam
Nori
Frederic
Laurent
Antoine
Laurent
Lucas
Maxime
Nicolas
Francois
Jean
Eric
Annie
Xavier
Alexandre
Cyril
Michel
Albert
Philippe
Maurice
Gilles
Robin
Nicolas
Jerome
Philippe
Maurice
Patrice
Fabienne
Isabelle

Daniel

01:05:07
01:00:12
00:41:43
00:37:37
00:44:04
00:56:57
00:53:07
00:49:51
00:47:05
00:44:52
02:00:18
00:39:56
01:06:04
00:52:00
00:46:44
00:40:40
00:59:27
00:37:54
00:33:13
00:36:03
00:58:38
00:48:45
00:54:25
00:57:37
00:37:29
00:47:18
00:47:18
00:46:56
00:39:07
00:58:30
00:51:26
00:47:07
00:40:07
00:37:13
00:43:10
00:47:48
00:59:26
00:59:19
01:03:16
01:15:23



108

23
346
56
345
330
309
17
244
367
195
185
308
102
68
219
355
144
206
203
329
257
135
361
89
300
73
186
276
23
60
20
241
370
245
34
90
49
19

129
350
295
130
131
274
219
307
132
374
302
133
313
134
182
346
380
372
135
319
267
356
282
166
239
137
138
355
357
159
381
317
139
199
299
141
324
142
296
242

Regny
Remy
Reymond
Reynaud
Riche
Riocreux
Ripoll
Rivat
Rivoirard
Roche
Rocher
Rocher
Rodriguez
Rolland
Ronchard
Ronin Chabannes
Ronzy
Rougert
Royet
Royon
Royon
Royon
Royon
Sabatier
Sabliere
Sagnol
Sanchez
Santiago
Santiago
Sauzeat
Savatte
Scalia
Schouler
Solvery
Suchail
Swat
Tardy
Tardy
Teixido

Terrisse

Andre
Alain
Stephanie
Christophe
Loic
Evelina
Benoit
Alain
Roger
Vincent
Patrick
Jean Paul
Patrice
Serge
Jean-Louis
Kathy
Patrick
Michel
Jean-Michel
Thierry
Georges
Marine
Gilles
Christophe
Michele
Christian
Olivier
Alexandre
Didier
Alain

Remi
Bruno
Jean Philippe
Jacky
Pascal
Christian
Baptiste
Serge
J.Frangois

Frank

00:43:34
00:32:46
00:35:36
01:22:00
00:38:29
01:21:04
01:14:43
01:07:56
00:35:10
00:58:21
01:55:29
00:50:43
00:49:49
01:07:52
00:43:18
00:39:58
00:53:58
01:27:42
00:46:24
00:51:42
00:51:41
01:14:16
00:59:40
00:45:27
01:42:03
00:41:59
01:05:58
00:40:15
00:49:50
01:01:37
00:35:36
00:38:53
00:35:22
00:57:24
02:13:59
00:58:28
00:36:10
00:42:02
00:37:53
00:35:11



168
350
226
235
188
30

250
214
251
147
282
265
37

243
174
175
189
320
100
334
132
173
95

369
364
56

360
196

144
145
314
208
209
143
288
189
146
347
147
148
262
150
149
151
248
152
406
153
226
369
401
192
154
155

168
236

Teyssier
Teyssot
Thermeau
Thouilleux
Thouilleux
Tiberio
Tixier
Tournier
Trioulayre
Usson
Valorge
Vanhove
Verot
Verot
Verot
Vessant-Flotte
Veyre
Villevieille
Villon
Vincent
Virissel
Volle
Vollerin
Voutat
Walter
Wawrzyniack

Wojanczyk
Zechel

Benjamin
Francois
Roman
Jean Pierre
Remi
Yoann
Marc
Philippe
Marie-Pierre
Marie
Sta©Phane
Lucien
Francois
Victor
Yannick
Bernard
Michel
Mathieu
Jean Vincent
Fabien
Denis
Zacharie
Pascale
Michel
Edith
Francois

Clement
Matthieu

00:48:22
01:24:00
00:55:22
00:56:16
00:49:59
00:35:57
00:58:46
00:52:19
00:58:52
00:46:51
01:02:50
01:00:30
00:36:58
00:57:46
00:48:40
00:48:44
00:50:05
01:10:33
00:43:11
01:16:07
00:45:15
00:48:38
00:42:45
02:04:42
01:44:33
00:38:29

01:41:07
00:50:46



